
Ares Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guerri Niccolo (06/4050) 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 2

Tulliani Tommaso (06/4048) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Municchi Danny (06/4046) 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 3 3

Fontana Cristian (06/4049) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Sandroni Stefano (06/4047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guerri Niccolo 06/4050 32 27 0,84

Tulliani Tommaso 06/4048 28 18 0,64

Municchi Danny 06/4046 26 17 0,65

Fontana Cristian 06/4049 18 14 0,78

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 8 13 1,62

Sandroni Stefano 06/4047 4 1 0,25

Sbandati On The Road

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 2 3 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 5

Burroni Elia (06/3949) 2 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 2

Calori Thomas  (06/2852) 2 2 4 8 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 4 7 3 8 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 10 2 1 0 0 2 1

Poggi Laura (06/2982) 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 26 40 1,54

Burroni Elia 06/3949 23 33 1,43

Calori Thomas 06/2852 23 27 1,17

Rienzi Federica 06/695 21 26 1,24

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 20 19 0,95

Poggi Laura 06/2982 11 12 1,09

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 4 1 0,25

Savana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 5 4 4 0 0

Solinas Nicola (06/3946) 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 2 0 0

Borriello Guido (06/3886) 4 11 4 5 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 5 0 0

Solinas Massimiliano (06/3947) 4 10 2 4 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bartoli Christian (06/3885) 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 4 2 4 0 0

Caneschi Giacomo (06/3887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 30 58 1,93

Solinas Nicola 06/3946 32 50 1,56

Borriello Guido 06/3886 26 46 1,77

Solinas Massimiliano 06/3947 18 31 1,72

Bartoli Christian 06/3885 18 30 1,67

Caneschi Giacomo 06/3887 4 6 1,50

Gli Sfreccettati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giusti Cristian (06/3602) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 9

Sbragi Marco (06/3661) 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 10

Karameta Migert (06/3654) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 5 2 6 4 7

Neri Mauro (06/3656) 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7

Olinti Giulia (06/3863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Borri Giada (06/3601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giusti Cristian 06/3602 32 66 2,06

Sbragi Marco 06/3661 32 62 1,94

Karameta Migert 06/3654 30 49 1,63

Neri Mauro 06/3656 22 29 1,32

Olinti Giulia 06/3863 6 14 2,33

Borri Giada 06/3601 6 11 1,83



Dante Remix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 9

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 4 7 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 10

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 2 4 0 0 4 0 1 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 7

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppi Donatello (06/3270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Krzyzewski Konrad (06/4068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 32 84 2,62

Frequentini Simone 06/228 32 84 2,62

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 26 51 1,96

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 22 17 0,77

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 10 15 1,50

Coppi Donatello 06/3270 6 9 1,50

Krzyzewski Konrad 06/4068 0 0 0,00


